Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
Intumescent Door Grille Set
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
IDG300 300 x 300mm Intumescent Door Set £173.65
Other sizes are available on special order.
• 90% free area
• Satin silver anodised finish unless stated
• Counter sunk flange holes
• Extruded aluminium frames
• Colour finishes and dampers on request
Egg Crate Grilles
CODE SIZE OVERALL SIZE PRICE
ECG100 100mm 142 x 142mm £28.11
ECG100WH 100mm 142 x 142mm £28.11
ECG150 150mm 192 x 192mm £31.23
ECG150W 150mm 192 x 192mm £31.23
ECG200 200mm 242 x 242mm £37.70
ECG200WH 200mm 242 x 242mm £37.70
ECG250 250mm 292 x 292mm £43.94
ECG250WH 250mm 292 x 292mm £43.94
ECG300S 300mm 342 x 342mm £53.52
ECG300WH 300mm 342 x 342mm £53.52
ECG350 350mm 392 x 392mm £60.44
ECG350S 350mm 392 x 392mm £60.44
ECG400S 400mm 442 x 442mm £94.57
ECG400WH 400mm 442 x 442mm £94.57
ECG450S 450mm 492 x 492mm £106.37
ECG450WH 450mm 492 x 492mm £106.37
ECG500S 500mm 542 x 542mm £130.23
ECG500WH 500mm 542 x 542mm £130.23
ECG550S 595mm Ceiling Tile £92.53
ECG550WH 595mm Ceiling Tile £92.53
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
CODE SIZE OVERALL SIZE PRICE
FWD200 200mm 347 x 347mm White finish £126.90
FWD200S 200mm 347 x 347mm Satin finish £104.09
FWD300 300mm 447 x 447mm White finish £162.34
FWD300S 300mm 447 x 447mm Satin finish £140.67
FWD450 450mm Ceiling Tile White finish £185.32
FWD450S 450mm Ceiling Tile Satin finish £168.51
• Counter sunk flange holes
• Extruded aluminium construction
• Other colour finishes, sizes and dampers on request
Four Way Diffuser
CODE SIZE OVERALL SIZE PRICE
GS200 200mm 243 x 243mm £59.36
GS250 250mm 294 x 294mm £66.48
GS300 300mm 343 x 343mm £73.59
GS350 350mm 394 x 394mm £77.16
GS400 400mm 457 x 457mm £83.08
GS450 450mm 499 x 499mm £110.77
GS500 500mm 548 x 548mm £118.69
GS550 550mm 605 x 605mm £220.78
GS600 650mm 696 x 696mm £290.34
GS710 700mm 760 x 760mm £468.32
GS800 800mm 840 x 840mm £445.11
GS1000 1000mm 1040 x 1040mm £662.72
• Louvre back draught shutter
• Manufactured from UV stabilised plastic
• Supplied as standard in grey colour
Gravity Shutters
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SAVE100 100mm Extract Valve £27.76
SAVE125 125mm Extract Valve £32.27
SAVE150 150mm Extract Valve £37.72
SAVS100 100mm Supply Valve £27.76
SAVS125 125mm Supply Valve £32.27
SAVS150 150mm Supply Valve £37.72
• Finished in white
• Complete with fixing and collar
• Extract and supply models
• Fully adjustable for air flow Supply Extract
Circular Air Valves
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
CODE SIZE OVERALL SIZE PRICE
EWL100 100mm 143mm x 143mm £65.52
EWL150 150mm 193mm x 193mm £65.52
EWL200 200mm 243mm x 243mm £91.66
EWL250 250mm 293mm x 293mm £104.79
EWL300 300mm 343mm x 343mm £124.42
EWL350 350mm 393mm x 393mm £157.20
EWL400 400mm 443mm x 443mm £176.84
EWL450 450mm 493mm x 493mm £196.60
EWL500 500mm 543mm x 543mm £216.10
EWL550 550mm 593mm x 593mm £248.95
EWL600 600mm 643mm x 643mm £288.23
EWL650 650mm 693mm x 693mm £307.82
• 45° fixed blade louvre
• Mill finish
• Aluminium as standard
• Colour finish, dampers and non-standard sizes on request
External Weather Louvre
CODE SUIT PLATE FAN PRICE
MWC Suit Plate Fan Sizes: 250mm - 630mm, Overall Sizes: 500mm2 - 935mm2,
Opening Sizes: 410mm2 - 815mm2 P.O.A
• Protection against prevailing weather conditions
• Shape designed to minimise resistance to airflow
• Made from UV stabilised GRP
Monsoon Giant Weather Cowls
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
NVDS Sizes: 250-450mm, Overall Sizes: 295x295mm - 495x495mm P.O.A
• Non vision chevron blades
• High free area
• Wall and door fitting
• Satin silver anodised finish
• Extruded aluminium throughout
• Colour finish and other sizes on request
Non Vision Door Sets